
MENS 198.0 RESULTS

Mens 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Isiah Rosales Colby High School 197.0 305.0 10

2 Brady welker Scott City 193.0 275.0 8

3 Jason Wegele Oakley High School 196.4 275.0 6

4 Eli  Wilkinson Dighton High School 191.6 260.0 4

5 Erik Ramirez Ulysses High School 195.0 260.0 2

6 Zayden  Martinez Liberal High School 195.4 250.0 1

7 Zane Betz Colby High School 194.0 245.0 0

8 Cordell Brown Wichita County 192.0 235.0 0

9 Ace  Edwards Wallace County High School 196.8 235.0 0

10 Brooks Kappelmann Liberal High School 188.1 225.0 0

11 Noel Montes SWH 193.2 225.0 0

12 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 198.0 225.0 0

13 Sam Isham Goodland 197.3 215.0 0

14 Rodrigo Sanchez SWH 190.2 210.0 0

15 Zach Parks Dighton High School 196.0 205.0 0

16 Brayden  Huband Deerfield High School 189.0 185.0 0

17 Isaiah Gerstberger Wichita County 190.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Isaiah Gerstberger Wichita County 190.0 445.0 10

2 Ace  Edwards Wallace County High School 196.8 415.0 8

3 Sam Isham Goodland 197.3 400.0 6

4 Eli  Wilkinson Dighton High School 191.6 380.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Jason Wegele Oakley High School 196.4 370.0 2

6 Erik Ramirez Ulysses High School 195.0 365.0 1

7 Rodrigo Sanchez SWH 190.2 360.0 0

8 Zach Parks Dighton High School 196.0 355.0 0

9 Brayden  Huband Deerfield High School 189.0 340.0 0

10 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 198.0 325.0 0

11 Brooks Kappelmann Liberal High School 188.1 315.0 0

12 Cordell Brown Wichita County 192.0 315.0 0

13 Zane Betz Colby High School 194.0 315.0 0

14 Noel Montes SWH 193.2 295.0 0

15 Brady welker Scott City 193.0 0 0

16 Zayden  Martinez Liberal High School 195.4 0 0

17 Isiah Rosales Colby High School 197.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Eli  Wilkinson Dighton High School 191.6 280.0 10

2 Cordell Brown Wichita County 192.0 265.0 8

3 Zayden  Martinez Liberal High School 195.4 260.0 6

4 Rodrigo Sanchez SWH 190.2 235.0 4

5 Zane Betz Colby High School 194.0 235.0 2

6 Brooks Kappelmann Liberal High School 188.1 225.0 1

7 Jason Wegele Oakley High School 196.4 220.0 0

8 Zach Parks Dighton High School 196.0 215.0 0

9 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 198.0 205.0 0

10 Brayden  Huband Deerfield High School 189.0 175.0 0

11 Noel Montes SWH 193.2 170.0 0

12 Erik Ramirez Ulysses High School 195.0 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Isaiah Gerstberger Wichita County 190.0 0 0

14 Brady welker Scott City 193.0 0 0

15 Ace  Edwards Wallace County High School 196.8 0 0

16 Isiah Rosales Colby High School 197.0 0 0

17 Sam Isham Goodland 197.3 0 0

Mens 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Eli  Wilkinson Dighton High School 191.6 920.0 10

2 Jason Wegele Oakley High School 196.4 865.0 8

3 Cordell Brown Wichita County 192.0 815.0 6

4 Rodrigo Sanchez SWH 190.2 805.0 4

5 Zane Betz Colby High School 194.0 795.0 2

6 Erik Ramirez Ulysses High School 195.0 785.0 1

7 Zach Parks Dighton High School 196.0 775.0 0

8 Brooks Kappelmann Liberal High School 188.1 765.0 0

9 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 198.0 755.0 0

10 Brayden  Huband Deerfield High School 189.0 700.0 0

11 Noel Montes SWH 193.2 690.0 0

12 Ace  Edwards Wallace County High School 196.8 650.0 0

13 Sam Isham Goodland 197.3 615.0 0

14 Zayden  Martinez Liberal High School 195.4 510.0 0

15 Isaiah Gerstberger Wichita County 190.0 445.0 0

16 Isiah Rosales Colby High School 197.0 305.0 0

17 Brady welker Scott City 193.0 275.0 0


